
FULL TIME DAY
GROUP A
Law Scholar Name Email Address Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room NOTES
Jana Dubinovsky
Ali Trdina

jana.dubinovsky@ubalt.edu
ali.trdina@ubalt.edu 600 319A CIVIL PROCEDURE I Jennifer Mitchell Monday/Wednesday 9:00am-10:15am 12:00pm-1:00pm Thursday AL 102

Brianna Watts brianna.watts@ubalt.edu 600 349D CIVIL PROCEDURE I Matthew Sipe Monday/Wednesday 9:00am-10:15am 5:30pm-6:30pm Thursday AL 608

Joshua Rodriguez joshua.rodriguez@ubalt.edu 602 319A CONTRACTS I Kevin Tu Tuesday/Thursday 1:30pm-2:45pm
9:00am-10:00am
12:30pm-1:30pm

Thursday 
Wednesday

AL 802 (8/22-9/19)
AL 802 (9/25-11/25)

Manna Alexander manna.alexander@ubalt.edu 604 319A CRIMINAL LAW Robert Knowles Monday/Wednesday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm-1:00pm Monday AL 803 Kaley Gouws (TA)
Philip Glaser philip.glaser@ubalt.edu 608 319A TORTS I Gregory Dolin Tueseday/Thursday 10:00am-11:50am 12:30pm-1:30pm Tuesday AL 802

605 319A ILS

Dionne Koller (605.1D)
Richard Luedeman (605.2D)
David Jaros (605.3D)
Afton Cavanaugh (605.4D)

Monday/Wednesday 1:30pm-2:45pm
Tuesday 3:00pm-4:15pm (TA)

GROUP B
Law Scholar Name Email Address Catalog Section Descr Name Class Day/Time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room NOTES
William Cellitto william.cellitto@ubalt.edu 600 329B CIVIL PROCEDURE I Dionne Koller  Monday/Wednesday 10:30am-11:45 am 4:30pm-5:30pm Tuesday AL 603
Rosalind Wright rosalind.wright@ubalt.edu 600 359E CIVIL PROCEDURE I Nienke Grossman Monday/Wednesday 9:00am-10:15am 5:45pm-6:45pm Wednesday AL 408
Rashaun Jackson
Regan Thorp

rashaun.jackson@ubalt.edu
regan.thorp@ubalt.edu 602 329B CONTRACTS I Daniel Shemer Monday/Wednesday 3:30pm-4:45pm 5:00pm-6:00pm Monday AL 803

Katy Christman kathryn.christman@ubalt.edu 604 329B CRIMINAL LAW Zina Makar Tuesday/Thursday 1:30pm-2:45pm 12:00pm-1:00pm Tuesday AL 1002
Ty Schumacher ty.schumacher@ubalt.edu 608 329B TORTS Amy Sloan Tuesday/Thursday 10:00am-11:50am 3:00pm-4:00pm Thursday AL 603

605 329B ILS

Jessica Wherry (605.5D)
Anne-Marie Carstens (605.6D)
Elizabeth Keyes (605.7D)
Jennifer Mitchell (605.8D)

Monday/Wednesday 1:30pm-2:45pm
Tuesday 3:00pm-4:15pm (TA)

GROUP C
Law Scholar Name Email Address Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room NOTES
Shanae Jones shanae.jones@ubalt.edu 600 339C CIVIL PROCEDURE I Jack Lynch Monday/Wednesday 9:00am-10:15am 3:30pm-4:30pm Thursday ZOOM

Tania Boh tania.boh@ubalt.edu 600 369F CIVIL PROCEDURE I William Hubbard Monday/Wednesday 9:00am-10:15am 4:00pm-5:00pm Thursday AL 202
Katherine Kettell
Kamryn Washington katherine.kettell@ubalt.edu 602 339C CONTRACTS I Michael Meyerson Monday/Wednesday 1:30pm-2:45pm 4:00pm-5:00pm Wednesday 
John Osborne john.osborne@ubalt.edu 604 339C CRIMINAL LAW Donald Stone Tuesday/Thursday 10:30am-11:45am 3:00pm-4:00pm Wednesday AL 803
Alyvia Ciurca alyvia.ciurca@ubalt.edu 608 339C TORTS Nancy Modesitt Tuesday/Thursday 1:30pm-2:45pm 4:00pm-5:00pm Tuesday AL 802

605 339C ILS

Afton Cavanaugh (605.9D)
Jessica Wherry (605.10D)
Richard Luedeman (605.11D)
Anne-Marie Carstens (605.12D)

Monday/Wednesday 10:30am-11:45am
Tuesday 9:00am-10:15am (TA)

PART TIME EVE
1E 

Law Scholar Name Email Address Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room NOTES
Hunter Myers hunter.myers@ubalt.edu 600 419H CIVIL PROCEDURE I (HYBRID) Elizabeth Keyes Tuesday/Thursday 6:15pm-7:30pm 5:00pm-6:00pm Thursday ZOOM
Alexander Robinson alexander.robinson@ubalt.edu 600 419 CIVIL PROCEDURE I Kimberly Wehle Tuesday/Thursday 6:15pm-7:30pm 12:00pm-1:00pm Friday ZOOM
John Timms
Katherine Kettell

john.timms@ubalt.edu
katherine.kettell@ubalt.edu 602 419 CONTRACTS Daniel Shemer Monday/Wednesday 6:15pm-7:30pm 5:00pm-6:00pm Tuesday ZOOM

605 419 ILS (SOME HYBRID)

Matthew Lindsay (605.1E)H
Jack Lynch (605.2E)
Amy Dillard (605.3E)H

Monday/Wednesday 7:45pm-9:00pm
Tuesday 7:45pm-9:00pm 

2E 
Law Scholar Name Email Address Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room NOTES
Anaisha Ramzey anaisha.ramzey@ubalt.edu 601 419 CIV PROCEDURE II Robert Knowles Monday/Wednesday 6:15pm-7:30pm 7:40pm-8:40pm Wednesday ZOOM Kaley Gouws (TA)
Palma Price palma.price@ubalt.edu 604 419 CRIMINAL LAW Zina Makar Tuesday/Thursday 6:15pm-7:30pm 5:00pm-6:00pm Thursday AL 603
Claire Trudeau claire.trudeau@ubalt.edu 650 419 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I Michael Higginbotham Tuesday/Thursday 7:45pm-9:35pm 7:45pm-8:45pm Monday ZOOM
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